
 
2020-2021   Calendar  

**Please   note   that   some   of   these   dates   may   be   subject   to   change**  
Little   Creek’s   10-month   Nursery   School   Program   Calendar   

Little   Creek’s   2020   Summer   Enrichment   Program  
 

 
August :  
Monday  August   17-21 Little   Creek   Closed                      Staff   Inservice   
Friday August   21  LC   Meet   Your   Teacher          3:00pm   -   4:00pm  

New   Family   Orientation                      4:00pm   -    4:30pm  
Monday              August    24                       Little   Creek   Fall   Programs   Begin     
  
September :  
Fri   -   Mon September   4   &   7             Labor   Day   Weekend   RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Tuesday September   8               LC   Program   Resumes  
Thursday            September   17                   Little   Creek-Back   to   School   Night       6:00pm  
Saturday  September   19 Little   Creek   Parent   Breakfast           8:30-9:15am   (3’s   &   4’s)  

          9:30-10:15am   (infants-2’s)  
 
October :  
Monday  October   12     Indigenous   Peoples’   Day          RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Friday October   30  Little   Creek   Halloween   Parties/Spirit   Day!   
 
November :  
Sunday  November   1                     Daylight   Saving   Time   Ends                    Fall   back   1   hour  
Tuesday              November   24                   Thanksgiving   Program-LC   Family   Lunch   
Tuesday November   24  No   Aftercare          3:00   Dismissal  
Wednesday     November   25-27  Thanksgiving   Holiday                     RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Monday  November   30 LC   Program   Resumes  
 
December  
Saturday  December   5                     LC   Wreath   Sale   @   Dickens   Festival  
Mon-Thurs December   7-10                Little   Creek   Parent   Conferences TBD  
Mon.-Fri.  December   7-18                BOOK   WEEK-   Scholastic   Book   Fair    
Wednesday December   16 Little   Creek’s   Holiday   Parties   
Friday December   18               Full   School   Parent   Speaker TBD  

Full   School   Holiday   Program TBD  
Little   Creek   Winter   Break   Begins         3:00      Dismissal   
No   Aftercare  

Monday               Dec.   21-Jan   1  Winter   Break        RCS   &   LC   CLOSED   
 
January :  
Monday  January   18  Martin   Luther   King   Day                   RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Thursday  January   28    Little   Creek   Open   House    9:00-11:00   am  

 
February :  



Friday February   12         Friends   Of   Radcliffe   Day    &   Little   Creek   Valentine’s   Day   Party  
Thursday             February   25               Little   Creek   Open   House                      5:30-6:30pm  

 
March :  
Monday March   1-5          Dr.   Seuss   Spirit   Week   
Thursday  March   11-12           Spring   Break                                         RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Sunday  March    14                    Daylight   Saving   Time   Begins                Spring   forward   1   hour  
 
April :  
Thursday April   1           LC   Spring   Egg   Hunt TBD  
Friday April   2   &5          Spring   Holiday   Long   Weekend       RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  
Tuesday April   6          Little   Creek   Programs   Resume  
Thursday            April   15          Tax   Day-   Don’t   forget   you   can   write   off   Little   Creek  
Thursday  April   22          Beautification   Day-Earth   Day   Celebration   
Friday Late   April/Early   May          Professional   Development         LC   CLOSED   

 
May :   
Friday  May   7                          Little   Creek’s   “Muffins   with   Mom”  @   Drop-off   
Friday May   14          Little   Creek   Play   Day  
Mon-Thurs May   24-27          Little   Creek   Parent   Conferences TBD  
Saturday May   29          Run   for   Radcliffe-Fundraiser 8:00   am  
Monday  May   31                        Memorial   Day         RCS   &   LC   CLOSED  

  
June :  
Wednesday June   2            Little   Creek   PreK   Graduation/Picnic           11:00/11:30   
Thurs.-Fri. June   3   &   4            Professional   Days                                 LC   CLOSED  
 
2021   Summer   Program   
Mon-Fri  June   7-13 LC   Summer   Program  (Program   Ends-Fri.   Aug.   13,   2021)  
Friday June   18 Little   Creek’s   “Donuts   with   Dad” @Drop-off  
Monday July   5 LC   Closed   for   4th   of   July   Holiday CLOSED  
Friday August   13 Last   Day   of   Summer   Program  
Monday              August   16-20  LC   Closed   for   maintenance   and   Staff   Inservice  
 
PARENT   INFORMATION   -   PLEASE   NOTE:   

● The   Little   Creek   inclement   weather   policy   differs   from   the   Radcliffe   Creek   School   inclement   policy.   Little   Creek   follows   the  
weather   closings   for   the   Board   of   Education.   On   days   when   Radcliffe   Creek   School   is   closed   due   to   inclement   weather  
Little   Creek   will   open   from   9:30   a.m.-5:00   pm   unless   there   is   a   state   of   emergency   issued   by   the   State   of   Maryland.   

● LC   reserves   the   right   to   make   an   independent   decision   regarding   closings/delays   if   deemed   necessary   for   the   health   and  
safety   of   children   and   staff.   

● There   will   be   no   make-up   days   at   the   end   of   the   school   year.   
● Closing   information   is   communicated   by   the   following:   the   school’s   website   www.radcliffecreekschool.org   by   6:00   am.   
● It   is   the   Parent’s   responsibility   to   seek/gain   information   about   delays/closings.  
● LC   Parents   will   receive   notification   through   email   if   Little   Creek   makes   a   decision   that   deviates   from   this   policy.   If  

conditions   in   your   area   make   travel   unsafe,   please   use   your   own   discretion   in   making   a   decision   as   to   whether   or   not   to  
transport   your   child.   

 
 


